01 | ARTHROSCOPY
02 | GYNECOLOGY
03  | LAPAROSCOPY
04 | ENT
05  | THORACOSCOPY
06 | UROLOGY
07  | BRONCHOSCOPY
08 | PAEDIATRY
09 | VERTEBROSCOPE
10 | ACCESSORIES
S P I N A L  E N D O S C O P E S  “ M A D E  I N  G E R M A N Y ”  —
P R E C I S I O N  &  Q U A L I T Y  T H A T  M A K E  T H E  D I F F E R E N C E .
Experience the highest quality down to the last detail: our spinal endoscopes combine excellent
imaging, durability and perfect illumination to enable precise work at the highest level. Each
instrument is a masterpiece of German craftsmanship with uncompromising processing quality for
maximum reliability in the operating theater. EndoLook endoscopes — for perfect vision, maximum
safety and the good feeling of only working with the best.
Y O U R  B E N E F I T S
W W W . E N D O S E R V I C E . B I Z
High-Precision Laser Welding
For optimum tightness and
durability
01
Milled Distal Stabilization Disc
For extra stability during
surgery & increased lifespan
02
Wide Model Selection
A variety of di� erent working
lengths, diameters or working
channels for maximum
� exibility
03
SPI NAL EXCELLENCE VERTEBROSCOPE
Endoservice GmbH
Rudolf-Diesel-Straße 16 | 78576 Emmingen-Liptingen
Fon +49 (0) 74 65  90 97 80 | Fax +49 (0) 74 65  90 97 81
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
140
130
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
VT-0730.30.125 7,3 mm 125 mm 30° 4,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0730.30.130 7,3 mm 130 mm 30° 4,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0730.30.140 7,3 mm 140 mm 30° 4,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0730.30.142 7,3 mm 142 mm 30° 4,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0730.30.180 7,3 mm 180 mm 30° 4,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0760.30.125 7,6 mm 125 mm 30° 4,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0760.30.130 7,6 mm 130 mm 30° 4,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0760.30.166 7,6 mm 166 mm 30° 4,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0760.30.171 7,6 mm 171 mm 30° 4,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0840.15.125_52 8,4 mm 125 mm 15° 5,2 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0840.15.125_55 8,4 mm 125 mm 15° 5,5 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0840.15.125_57 8,4 mm 125 mm 15° 5,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-1000.15.125_60 10,0 mm 125 mm 15° 6,0 mm 2,0 mm
VT-1000.15.125_64 10,0 mm 125 mm 15° 6,4 mm 1,8 mm
VT-1000.15.125_71 10,0 mm 125 mm 15° 7,1 mm 1,6 mm
VT-1000.15.130_60 10,0 mm 130 mm 15° 6,0 mm 2,0 mm
VT-1000.15.130_64 10,0 mm 130 mm 15° 6,4 mm 1,8 mm
VT-1000.15.130_71 10,0 mm 130 mm 15° 7,1 mm 1,6 mm
VT-1000.15.140_60 10,0 mm 140 mm 15° 6,0 mm 2,0 mm
VT-1000.15.140_64 10,0 mm 140 mm 15° 6,4 mm 1,8 mm
VT-1000.15.140_71 10,0 mm 140 mm 15° 7,1 mm 1,6 mm
VT-1000.15.181_60 10,0 mm 181 mm 15° 6,0 mm 2,0 mm
VT-1000.15.181_64 10,0 mm 181 mm 15° 6,4 mm 1,8 mm
VT-1000.15.181_71 10,0 mm 181 mm 15° 7,1 mm 1,6 mm
Arrticle number Ø Diameter Working Length Direction of View Ø Working Channel Ø Suctional & Irrigation Channel
These special endoscopes with an angled eyepiece are used in several medical disciplines.
Working Length
Ø
Arrticle number Ø Diameter Working Length Direction of View Ø Working Channel Ø Suctional & Irrigation Channel
VT-0630.15.171 6,3 mm 171 mm 15° 3,7 mm 1,4 mm
VT-0630.30.125 6,3 mm 125 mm 30° 3,7 mm 1,4 mm
VT-0630.30.171 6,3 mm 171 mm 30° 3,7 mm 1,4 mm
VT-0630.30.176 6,3 mm 176 mm 30° 3,7 mm 1,4 mm
VT-0630.30.181 6,3 mm 181 mm 30° 3,7 mm 1,4 mm
VT-0660.00.176 6,6 mm 176 mm 0° 3,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0660.30.166 6,6 mm 166 mm 30° 3,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0660.30.176 6,6 mm 176 mm 30° 3,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0660.30.186 6,6 mm 186 mm 30° 3,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0660.30.196 6,6 mm 196 mm 30° 3,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0700.15.140 7,0 mm 140 mm 15° 4,1 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0700.30.130 7,0 mm 130 mm 30° 4,1 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0700.30.140 7,0 mm 140 mm 30° 4,1 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0700.30.176 7,0 mm 176 mm 30° 4,1 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0700.30.184 7,0 mm 184 mm 30° 4,1 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0700.30.196 7,0 mm 196 mm 30° 4,1 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0700.30.207 7,0 mm 207 mm 30° 4,1 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0730.15.068 7,3 mm 68 mm 15° 4,7 mm 1,5 mm
VT-0730.15.150 7,3 mm 150 mm 15° 4,7 mm 1,5 mm
Available Directions
of View
15°
30°
VERTEBROSCOPE